
MONDAY, JULY 21, 

720008 €E 
720018 
720062 
720064 
720067 
720067 
720067 
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720277 
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1997 CONTINUED 

TRANE CO 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
QKLAHOMA EAGLE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
EMPIRE COMPANIES 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
COLUMBIA DOCTORS HOSPITAL 
DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP 
ANNA KURSYNA 
KRISTI GEISINGER 
CONNIE LOWE 
CATHY SULLIVAN 
LINDA MUIRHETID 
MARISELA TRUJILLO 
LINDA FIELDS 
ELLTONY BEARD 
KIM BAKER 
ERIN SULLIVAN 
KAREN HAWN 
BOB FIELDS 
KEVIN CURRAN 
BRIDGETTE REAGAN 
OTC 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 

1997 ~ 1998 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
710666 
800019 
800020 
800021 
800022 
800023 
80002824 
800025 
Bo002sS 
800027 
800028 
800029 
800030 
B00031 

SAFETY COM, INC 
TREKELL, RON 
EVANS DATA PROCESSING INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
FINE HOST CORPORATION 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
CITY OF TULSA 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
GTE GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS 
MCCOOL, MIKE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
EVANS DATA PROCESSING INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
WHELEN ENGINEERING CO 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 
970721 
970721 
970721 
970721 
970781 

J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
AWARD 
AWARD 
AWARD 
AWARD 
AWARD 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
STATE TAX 
FED. WH 
FICA 
HIFICA 

409.23 
31.45 

232.58 
37.13 
28.10 
4.10 
4.10 
4.10 
4.10 
4.10 

140.76 
40.09 

10,997.85 
550.00 

1,522.50 
855.64 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
880.00 
164.00 
185.00 
504.00 
736.16 
191.88 

1,740.00 
1,822.50 
1,176.00 

153.15 
545.44 
951.65 
222.57 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 10,914.08 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
CHARGES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
POSTAGE 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 

NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 

17.25 
55.00 
44.82 
250.00 
436.06 
326.41 
12.71 
134.00 
3.40 
14.79 
88.00 
48.03 

54,942.10 

6,388.83 
98.62 

476.96 
3,545.92 
4,356.92 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. 
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Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, 
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Motion carried. 

BOARDZOF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
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(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 


