MONDAY, JULY 21, 1997 CONTINUED

720008	E TRANE CO	SERVICES	409.23
720018	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	31.45
720062	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	232.58
720064	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	37.13
720067	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	28.10
720067	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	4.10
720067	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	4.10
720067	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	4.10
720067	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	4.10
720067	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	4.10
720070	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	140.76
720071	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	40.09
720159	EMPIRE COMPANIES	SERVICES	10,997.85
720160	E AMERICAN RED CROSS	SERVICES	550.00
720162	COLUMBIA DOCTORS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	1,522.50
720277	DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP	SERVICES	855.64
970721	ANNA KURSYNA	AWARD	55.00
970721	KRISTI GEISINGER	AWARD	55.00
970721	CONNIE LOWE	AWARD	55.00
970721	CATHY SULLIVAN	AWARD	55.00
970721	LINDA MUIRHEID	AWARD	55.00
970721	MARISELA TRUJILLO	SALARY	880.00
970721	LINDA FIELDS	SALARY	164.00
970721	ELLTONY BEARD	SALARY	185.00
970721	KIM BAKER	SALARY	504.00
970721	ERIN SULLIVAN	SALARY	736.16
970721	KAREN HAWN	SALARY	191.88
970721	BOB FIELDS	SALARY	1,740.00
970721	KEVIN CURRAN	SALARY	1,822.50
970721	BRIDGETTE REAGAN	SALARY	1,176.00
970721	OTC	STATE TAX	153.15
970721	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FED. WH	545.44
970721	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FICA	951.65
970721	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	HIFICA	222.57
		2011	
1997 -	1998 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		
710666	SAFETY COM, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLII	ES 10.914.08
800019	TREKELL, RON	SERVICES	17.25
800050	EVANS DATA PROCESSING INC	SUPPLIES	55.00
800021	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	44.82
800022	FINE HOST CORPORATION	TRAINING	250.00
800023	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	436.06
800024	CITY OF TULSA	CHARGES	326.41
800025	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICE	12.71
800026	GTE GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS	SERVICE	134.00
800027	MCCOOL, MIKE	POSTAGE	3.40
800028	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	RENTALS	14.79
800029	EVANS DATA PROCESSING INC	SUPPLIES	88.00
800030	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	48.03
800031	WHELEN ENGINEERING CO	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	54,942.10
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT			
970721	J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.	NET PAY	4,388.83
970721	J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.	NET PAY	98.62
970721	J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.	NET PAY	476.96
970721	J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.	NET PAY	3,545.92
970721	J. DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS.	NET PAY	4,356.92
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Moved by Dick, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATTEST:

Joan Hastings, County Clerk
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)